
1.2.20 Kattupalli
2.2.20 Krishnapattinam
2.2.20 Krishnapattinam
3.2.20 Chennai CCTL

SSL Kutch 180 3.2.20 Kattupalli SCI KOCHI, Voy.173
MCP Salzburg 28 7.2.20 Krishnapattinam  -
OEL Shravan 004 7.2.20 Chennai CCTL NORTHERN JADE, Voy.IS952A
SSL KRISHNA 15 8.2.20 Kattupalli  -

12.2.20 Krishnapattinam
14.2.20 Chennai CCTL

OEL Shravan 005 14.2.20 Chennai CCTL MSC EMMA, Voy.IS001A
SCI CHENAI 465 15.2.20 Kattupalli  -
MCP Salzburg 29 16.2.20 Krishnapattinam  -

16.2.20 Kattupalli
17.2.20 Krishnapattinam

OEL Shravan 006 21.2.20 Chennai CCTL MSC CRISTINA, Voy.IS002A
SSL DELHI 40 22.2.20 Kattupalli  -

23.2.20 Krishnapattinam
25.2.20 Chennai CCTL

OEL Shravan 007 28.2.20 Chennai CCTL MSC BENEDETTA, Voy.IS003A
SSL KUTCH 181 29.2.20 Kattupalli  -

2.3.20 Kattupalli
3.3.20 Krishnapattinam

SCI MUMBAI V.SM463 & SSL BHARAT V.076N

 -

SCI Mumbai Voy SM464 & SSL Brahmaputra, V.056N 

SCI Mumbai Voy SM467 & SSL Brahmaputra, V.058N 

 -

SCI Mumbai Voy SM466 & SSL Brahmaputra, V.057N 

Sentosa Trader ECX020

Sentosa Trader ECX022

Sentosa Trader ECX021

MCP Linz 28

MCP Linz 29

MCP Linz 30

Vessels expected at Chennai, Kattupalli & Krishnapattinam ports in 2020 FEBRUARY

Name of Vessel Voy E.T.A Arrival Port Original Vessel & Voyage if any



Ports VSL SCI MUMBAI SSL Brh.putra SCI MUMBAI SSL Brh.putra SCI MUMBAI SSL Brh.putra SCI MUMBAI

Voy SM464 56 SM466 57 SM467 58 SM469

MUNDRA ETA Tue, Jan 28 Mun loading on Sun, Feb 09 Sat, Feb 15 Sat, Feb 22 Sat, Feb 29 Sat, Mar 07
ETD Tue, Jan 28  SSLBHT/77 03-Feb Sun, Feb 09 Sun, Feb 16 Sun, Feb 23 Sun, Mar 01 Sun, Feb 23

KANDLA ETA Tue, Jan 28 Tue, Feb 04 Sun, Feb 09 Sun, Feb 16 Sun, Feb 23 Sun, Mar 01 Sun, Feb 23
ETD Wed, Jan 29 Wed, Feb 05 Tue, Feb 11 Tue, Feb 18 Tue, Feb 25 Tue, Mar 03 Tue, Feb 25

PIPAVAV ETA Fri, Jan 31 Thu, Feb 06 Wed, Feb 12 Wed, Feb 19 Wed, Feb 26 Wed, Mar 04 Wed, Feb 26
ETD Sat, Feb 01 Fri, Feb 07 Thu, Feb 13 Thu, Feb 20 Thu, Feb 27 Thu, Mar 05 Thu, Feb 27

COCHIN ETA Mon, Feb 03 Sun, Feb 09 Sat, Feb 15 Sat, Feb 22 Sat, Feb 29 Sat, Mar 07 Sat, Feb 29
ETD Tue, Feb 04 Mon, Feb 10 Sun, Feb 16 Sun, Feb 23 Sun, Mar 01 Sun, Mar 08 Sun, Mar 01

TUTICORIN ETA Wed, Feb 05 Tue, Feb 11 Mon, Feb 17 Mon, Feb 24 Mon, Mar 02 Mon, Mar 09 Mon, Mar 02
ETD Thu, Feb 06 Wed, Feb 12 Tue, Feb 18 Tue, Feb 25 Tue, Mar 03 Tue, Mar 10 Tue, Mar 03

MUNDRA ETA Sun, Feb 09 Sat, Feb 15 Sat, Feb 22 Sat, Feb 29 Sat, Mar 07 Sat, Mar 14 Sat, Mar 07

भारतीय नौवहन Ǔनगम ͧलͧमटेड The Shipping Corporation of India 
(A Government of India Enterprise - Navratna, ISO 9001:2008 Company)

SMILE Service Schedule (Mundra - Kandla - Pipavav - Cochin - Tuticorin - Mundra)



Ports VSL SSL DELHI SSL KOCHI SSL KRISHNA SCI CHENAI SSL DELHI SSL KUTCH SSL KRISHNA

Voy 39 173 15 SM465 40 181 16

JEBEL ALI ETA Sun, Jan 12 Sun, Jan 19 Sun, Jan 26 Mon, Feb 03 Mon, Feb 10 Sun, Feb 16 Sun, Feb 23
ETD Mon, Jan 13 Mon, Jan 20 Mon, Jan 27 Tue, Feb 04 Tue, Feb 11 Mon, Feb 17 Mon, Feb 24

MUN (07/FEB)
KANDLA ETA Sun, Jan 19 Sat, Jan 25 Fri, Jan 31 Fri, Feb 07 Fri, Feb 14 Fri, Feb 21 Fri, Feb 28

ETD Mon, Jan 20 Sun, Jan 26 Sat, Feb 01 Sun, Feb 09 Sat, Feb 15 Sat, Feb 22 Sat, Feb 29
PIP (10/FEB)

KATTUPALLI ETA Mon, Jan 27 Sat, Feb 08 Sat, Feb 15 Sat, Feb 22 Sat, Feb 29 Sat, Mar 07
ETD Tue, Jan 28 Sun, Feb 09 Sun, Feb 16 Sun, Feb 23 Sun, Mar 01 Sun, Mar 08

KRISHNAPATNAM ETA Tue, Jan 28 Sun, Feb 09 Sun, Feb 16 Sun, Feb 23 Sun, Mar 01 Sun, Mar 08
ETD Wed, Jan 29 Mon, Feb 10 Mon, Feb 17 Mon, Feb 24 Mon, Mar 02 Mon, Mar 09

CMB(20/FEB)
TUTICORIN ETA Sun, Feb 02 Fri, Feb 14 Fri, Feb 21 Fri, Feb 28 Fri, Mar 06 Fri, Mar 13

ETD Mon, Feb 03 Sat, Feb 15 Sat, Feb 22 Sat, Feb 29 Sat, Mar 07 Sat, Mar 14

COCHIN ETA Mon, Feb 03 Sun, Feb 16 Sun, Feb 23 Sun, Mar 01 Sun, Mar 08 Sun, Mar 15
ETD Tue, Feb 04 Mon, Feb 17 Mon, Feb 24 Mon, Mar 02 Mon, Mar 09 Mon, Mar 16

JEBEL ALI ETA Mon, Feb 10 Sun, Feb 23 Sun, Mar 01 Sun, Mar 08 Sun, Mar 15 Sun, Mar 22

PIX2 Service Schedule (Jebel Ali - Mundra -Kattupalli - Krishnapatnam - Tuticorin - Cochin - Jebel Ali)

SSL KUTCH / 180 
Loading on 

return leg for 
Jebel Ali

KPCT (02/FEB)
KATU (03/FEB)
TUTI (07/FEB)
COK (09/FEB)
JEA (16/FEB)



Ports VSL MCP Salzburg MCP Salzburg MCP Salzburg Ports MCP Linz MCP Linz MCP Linz
Voy Voy 27 28 29 Voy 28 29 30

KOLKATA ETA Fri, Jan 24 Sun, Feb 02 Tue, Feb 11 CHENNAI Mon, Jan 20 Mon, Feb 03 Fri, Feb 14
ETD Sun, Jan 26 Tue, Feb 04 Thu, Feb 13 Tue, Jan 21 Tue, Feb 04 Sat, Feb 15

KRISHNAPATNAM ETA Wed, Jan 29 Fri, Feb 07 Sun, Feb 16 PORT BLAIR Sun, Jan 26 Fri, Feb 07 Tue, Feb 18
ETD Thu, Jan 30 Sat, Feb 08 Mon, Feb 17 Thu, Jan 30 Sun, Feb 09 Thu, Feb 20

KOLKATA ETA Sun, Feb 02 Tue, Feb 11 Thu, Feb 20 KRISHNAPATNAM Sun, Feb 02 Wed, Feb 12 Sun, Feb 23
Mon, Feb 03 Thu, Feb 13 Mon, Feb 24

CHENNAI Mon, Feb 03 Fri, Feb 14 Tue, Feb 25

Ports VSL Sentosa  Trader Sentosa  Trader Sentosa  Trader Sentosa  Trader

Voy ECX020 ECX021 ECX022 ECX023
TUTICORIN ETA Wed, Jan 29 Thu, Feb 13 Fri, Feb 28 Sat, Mar 14

ETD Thu, Jan 30 Fri, Feb 14 Sat, Feb 29 Sun, Mar 15

KATTUPALLLI ETA Sat, Feb 01 Sun, Feb 16 Mon, Mar 02 Tue, Mar 17
ETD Sun, Feb 02 Mon, Feb 17 Tue, Mar 03 Wed, Mar 18

KRISHNAPATNAM ETA Sun, Feb 02 Mon, Feb 17 Tue, Mar 03 Wed, Mar 18
ETD Mon, Feb 03 Tue, Feb 18 Wed, Mar 04 Thu, Mar 19

VISHAKAPATNAM ETA Tue, Feb 04 Wed, Feb 19 Thu, Mar 05 Fri, Mar 20
ETD Wed, Feb 05 Wed, Feb 19 Fri, Mar 06 Sat, Mar 21

HALDIA ETA Thu, Feb 06 Fri, Feb 21 Sat, Mar 07 Sun, Mar 22
ETD Sat, Feb 08 Sun, Feb 23 Mon, Mar 09 Tue, Mar 24

TUTICORIN ETA Thu, Feb 13 Fri, Feb 28 Sat, Mar 14 Sun, Mar 29

East Coast Services - ECX ( Tuti - Katu - Kpct - Hal - Tuti )

KPBS Service (Kolkata - Port Blair - Krishnapatnam - Kolkata )  CPBS Service (Chennai - P.Blair - Kris - Chennai) 


